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IHorgos Cup 2011
| Quz-alifying
MX1; MX2
Qualifying started at 11:38:02

Horgos 0,000 Km
2011.10.09. 10:47.

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Laps  Best Tm Diff 1 Lap
MX1

1 1 .02_ Alex NAGY Oxxo Energy KTM OKR Team KTM MX1 3 1:40.830 3
2 2 100 Alex VARADI Saghmaister Team KTM MX1 5 1:47.836 7.006 5

3 3 117 Gdabor SAGHMAISTER Saghmaister Team KT™M MX1 7 1:53.003 12.173 7
4 4 465 Velibor MILUNOVIC KOPAONIK BRUS Suzuki MX1 10 1:53.678 12.848 3
5 5 77 Slobodan RADOJEVIC Saghmaister Team KT™M MX1 5 2:04.319 23489 3

MX2
1 1 102 Alex NAGY Oxxo Energy KTM OKR Team KT™M MX2 4 1:42.323 4
2 2 99 Matej JAROS MK POZEGA PROMET Kawasaki MX2 9 1:42.384 0.061 9
3 3 35 Branko ANTIC KOPAONIK BRUS Yamaha MX2 9 1:43.307 0.984 9
4 4 165 Aleksandar STANKOVIC MCK KIA BOZIC KTM MX2 5 1:45.948 3.625 3
5 5 45 Miroljub CVETKOVIC KOPAONIK BRUS Yamaha MX2 7 1:46.775 4452 4
6 6 71 Marko KOSTIC AMSK Kostic Suzuki MX2 9 1:49.725 7402 3
7 7 22 Zoltan JANI Center Motorsport Club KTM MX2 5 1:50.938 8.615 4
8 8 20 Iliev KALOYAN LITEX Yamaha MX2 7 1:51.360 9.037 7
9 9 303 Richard SAGHMAISTER Saghmaister Team KT™M MX2 9 1:55.463 13.140 8
10 10 388 Csaba CSELOTEI MAMI Yamaha Fehér KT™M MX2 6 1:56.716 14393 6
11 11 25 Filip VUKOSAVTIIEVIC KOPAONIK BRUS Yamaha MX2 8 1:56.943 14.620 7
12 12 199 Lajos BALSA Saghmaister Team KTM MX2 6 2:03.725 21402 3
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o orgos Cup 2011

IHorc__;os Cup 2011
Qualifying Horgos 0,000 Km ..;.;.
MX1; MX2 2011.10.09. 10:47

| H E B

Qualifying started at 11:38:02

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 2:22.035 +32.310 11:59:48.751 8 2:03.389 +6.446 11:59:57.180
(102_) Alex NAGY
1 1:58.408 +17.578 11:50:03.567 (22) Zoltan JANI (199) Lajos BALSA
2 1:41.442 +0.612 11:51:45.009 1 2:08.119 +17.181 11:40:26.786 1 2:12.035 +8.310 11:40:39.344
3 1:40.830 11:53:25.839 2 2:41.020 +50.082 11:43:07.806 2 2:08.309 +4.584 11:42:47.653
3 1:51.192 +0.254 11:44:58.998 3 2:03.725 11:44:51.378
(102) Alex NAGY 4 1:50.938 11:46:49.936 4 2:06.130 +2.405 11:46:57.508
1 1:51.163 +8.840 11:40:06.996 5 2:06.838 +15.900 11:48:56.774 5 2:07.331 +3.606 11:49:04.839
2 1:43.484 +1.161 11:41:50.480 6 10:19.500 +8:15.775 11:59:24.339
3 1:43.211 +0.888 11:43:33.691 (20) lliev KALOYAN
4 1:42.323 11:45:16.014 1 2:07.838 +16.478 11:40:33.818 (77) Slobodan RADOJEVIC
2 1:54.480 +3.120 11:42:28.298 1 2:10.490 +6.171 11:40:42.073
(99) Matej JAROS 3 1:51.563 +0.203 11:44:19.861 2 2:06.194 +1.875 11:42:48.267
1 2:13.854 +31.470 11:41:12.081 4 1:52.909 +1.549 11:46:12.770 3 2:04.319 11:44:52.586
2 1:56.479 +14.095 11:43:08.560 5 7:58.718 +6:07.358 11:54:11.488 4 2:06.467 +2.148 11:46:59.053
3 2:09.325 +26.941 11:45:17.885 6 2:18.669 +27.309 11:56:30.157 5 2:08.514 +4.195 11:49:07.567
4 1:45.263 +2.879 11:47:03.148 7 1:51.360 11:58:21.517
5 1:44.502 +2.118 11:48:47.650
6 2:08.435 +26.051 11:50:56.085 (117) Gabor SAGHMAISTER
7 1:42.964 +0.580 11:52:39.049 1 1:58.648 +5.645 11:40:18.791
8 2:16.908 +34.524 11:54:55.957 2 1:53.861 +0.858 11:42:12.652
9 1:42.384 11:56:38.341 3 1:563.347 +0.344 11:44:05.999
4 1:54.095 +1.092 11:46:00.094
(35) Branko ANTIC 5 1:54.725 +1.722 11:47:54.819
1 2:06.459 +23.152 11:40:30.449 6 1:54.846 +1.843 11:49:49.665
2 1:52.393 +9.086 11:42:22.842 7 1:53.003 11:51:42.668
3 1:53.003 +9.696 11:44:15.845
4 1:44.826 +1.519 11:46:00.671 (465) Velibor MILUNOVIC
5 1:45.520 +2.213 11:47:46.191 1 2:06.927 +13.249 11:40:28.374
6 1:43.708 +0.401 11:49:29.899 2 2:05.717 +12.039 11:42:34.091
7 5:05.206 +3:21.899 11:54:35.105 3 1:53.678 11:44:27.769
8 1:45.150 +1.843 11:56:20.255 4 2:19.891 +26.213 11:46:47.660
9 1:43.307 11:58:03.562 5 2:17.653 +23.975 11:49:05.313
6 1:56.552 +2.874 11:51:01.865
(165) Aleksandar STANKOVIC 7 2:23.387 +29.709 11:53:25.252
1 2:02.011 +16.063 11:40:23.260 8 2:19.500 +25.822 11:55:44.752
2 2:42.374 +56.426 11:43:05.634 9 1:57.785 +4.107 11:57:42.537
3 1:45.948 11:44:51.582 10 1:54.481 +0.803 11:59:37.018
4 1:47.611 +1.663 11:46:39.193
5 1:46.649 +0.701 11:48:25.842 (303) Richard SAGHMAISTER
1 1:59.289 +3.826 11:40:16.408
(45) Miroljub CVETKOVIC 2 1:56.456 +0.993 11:42:12.864
1 1:59.393 +12.618 11:40:21.871 3 1:57.977 +2.514 11:44:10.841
2 1:58.512 +11.737 11:42:20.383 4 2:10.441 +14.978 11:46:21.282
3 1:48.733 +1.958 11:44:09.116 5 2:10.101 +14.638 11:48:31.383
4 1:46.775 11:45:55.891 6 5:27.191 +3:31.728 11:53:58.574
5 2:05.776 +19.001 11:48:01.667 7 1:56.361 +0.898 11:55:54.935
6 1:51.666 +4.891 11:49:53.333 8 1:55.463 11:57:50.398
7 8:56.209 +7:09.434 11:58:49.542 9 2:117.019 +21.556 12:00:07.417
(100) Alex VARADI (388) Csaba CSELOTEI
1 1:59.392 +11.556 11:40:17.065 1 2:12.994 +16.278 11:41:02.716
2 1:50.573 +2.737 11:42:07.638 2 1:59.198 +2.482 11:43:01.914
3 2:11.532 +23.696 11:44:19.170 3 4:53.922 +2:57.206 11:47:55.836
4 11:46.988 +9:59.152 11:56:06.158 4 2:00.099 +3.383 11:49:55.935
5 1:47.836 11:57:53.994 5 1:58.048 +1.332 11:51:53.983
6 1:56.716 11:53:50.699
(71) Marko KOSTIC
1 2:05.361 +15.636 11:40:43.565 (25) Filip VUKOSAVTIJEVIC
2 1:58.497 +8.772 11:42:42.062 1 2:12.149 +15.206 11:40:40.480
3 1:49.725 11:44:31.787 2 2:02.384 +5.441 11:42:42.864
4 2:14.407 +24.682 11:46:46.194 3 1:57.112 +0.169 11:44:39.976
5 4:38.617 +2:48.892 11:51:24.811 4 1:57.131 +0.188 11:46:37.107
6 1:49.842 +0.117 11:53:14.653 5 2:07.442 +10.499 11:48:44.549
7 2:20.126 +30.401 11:55:34.779 6 7:12.299 +5:15.356 11:55:56.848
8 1:51.937 +2.212 11:57:26.716 7 1:56.943 11:57:53.791
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Horgos Cup 2011

IHorgos Cup 2011

Sorted on Laps'

Race 1
MX1

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:55:24

Horgos 0,000 Km
2011.10.09. 11:16.
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Pos PIC No. Name Club Nat. Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm__Point:
1 1 102 Alex NAGY Oxxo Energy KTM OKR Team HUN KTM MX1 13 23:15.270 1:42.288 25
2 2 100 Alex VARADI Saghmaister Team SRB KTM MX1 13 24:23.656  1:08.386 1:48.128 22
3 3 117 Gabor SAGHMAISTER Saghmaister Team SRB KTM MX1 12 23:26.874 1lap 1:54.931 20
4 4 465 Velibor MILUNOVIC KOPAONIK BRUS SRB  Suzuki Mx1 12 23:29.987 1 Lap 1:54.478 18
5 5 77 Slobodan RADOJEVIC Saghmaister Team SRB  KTM MX1 9 23:20.082 4 Laps 2:13.052 16
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1:08.386 - 1:42.288 - 102 - Alex NAGY
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Horgos Cup 2011

IHorc__;os Cup 2011

Race 1
MX1

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:55:24

Horgos 0,000 Km ..;.;.
2011.10.09. 11:16
|| H EH B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 2:18.740 +5.688 14:14:17.201
(102) Alex NAGY 8 2:13.052 14:16:30.253
1 1:42.288 13:57:13.194 9 2:13.922 +0.870 14:18:44.175
2 1:43.250 +0.962 13:58:56.444
3 1:44.549 +2.261 14:00:40.993
4 1:44.457 +2.169 14:02:25.450
5 1:45.705 +3.417 14:04:11.155
6 1:48.918 +6.630 14:06:00.073
7 1:48.732 +6.444 14:07:48.805
8 1:48.188 +5.900 14:09:36.993
9 1:46.538 +4.250 14:11:23.531
10 1:49.694 +7.406 14:13:13.225
11 1:48.829 +6.541 14:15:02.054
12 1:46.571 +4.283 14:16:48.625
13 1:50.738 +8.450 14:18:39.363
(100) Alex VARADI
1 1:48.128 13:57:19.751
2 1:48.232 +0.104 13:59:07.983
3 1:49.130 +1.002 14:00:57.113
4 1:49.899 +1.771 14:02:47.012
5 1:50.687 +2.559 14:04:37.699
6 1:52.466 +4.338 14:06:30.165
7 1:52.104 +3.976 14:08:22.269
8 1:52.719 +4.591 14:10:14.988
9 1:59.134 +11.006 14:12:14.122
10 1:54.292 +6.164 14:14:08.414
11 1:51.224 +3.096 14:15:59.638
12 1:54.273 +6.145 14:17:53.911
13 1:53.838 +5.710 14:19:47.749
(117) Gabor SAGHMAISTER
1 1:56.303 +1.372 13:57:28.420
2 1:56.423 +1.492 13:59:24.843
3 1:54.931 14:01:19.774
4 1:56.198 +1.267 14:03:15.972
5 1:56.062 +1.131 14:05:12.034
6 1:56.000 +1.069 14:07:08.034
7 1:57.606 +2.675 14:09:05.640
8 1:55.454 +0.523 14:11:01.094
9 1:57.078 +2.147 14:12:58.172
10 1:58.151 +3.220 14:14:56.323
11 1:56.300 +1.369 14:16:52.623
12 1:58.344 +3.413 14:18:50.967
(465) Velibor MILUNOVIC
1 1:57.022 +2.544 13:57:29.628
2 1:56.503 +2.025 13:59:26.131
3 1:54.478 14:01:20.609
4 1:56.345 +1.867 14:03:16.954
5 1:56.347 +1.869 14:05:13.301
6 1:58.019 +3.541 14:07:11.320
7 1:56.776 +2.298 14:09:08.096
8 1:57.169 +2.691 14:11:05.265
9 1:58.406 +3.928 14:13:03.671
10 1:56.013 +1.535 14:14:59.684
11 1:57.487 +3.009 14:16:57.171
12 1:56.909 +2.431 14:18:54.080
(77) Slobodan RADOJEVIC
1 5:09.471 +2:56.419 14:00:43.319
2 2:13.673 +0.621 14:02:56.992
3 2:14.309 +1.257 14:05:11.301
4 2:15.447 +2.395 14:07:26.748
5 2:16.986 +3.934 14:09:43.734
6 2:14.727 +1.675 14:11:58.461
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Horgos Cup 2011

IHorgos Cup 2011

Lapchart |

Race 1
MX1
Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:55:24

-
Il

Horgos 0,000 Km
2011.10.09. 11:16.

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Alex NAGY (102) 1 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102
Alex VARADI (100) 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Gabor SAGHMAISTER (117) 3 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117
Velibor MILUNOVIC (465) 4 465 465 465 465 465 465 465 465 465 465 465 465 465
Slobodan RADOJEVIC (77) 5 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 177 771 77

Printed: 2011.10.09. 14:22:38
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Horgos Cup 2011

IHorgos Cup 2011

Sorted on Laps

Race 2
MX1
Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:16:17

Horgos 0,000 Km
2011.10.09. 14:54.
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Pos PIC No. Name Club Nat. Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm__Point:
1 1 102 Alex NAGY Oxxo Energy KTM OKR Team HUN KTM MX1 13 25:09.315 1:51.659 25
2 2 117 Gabor SAGHMAISTER Saghmaister Team SRB KTM MX1 12 25:33.778 1lap 2:04.434 22
3 3 465 Velibor MILUNOVIC KOPAONIK BRUS SRB  Suzuki  Mx1 12 26:35.299 1lap 2:02.600 20
4 4 77 Slobodan RADOJEVIC Saghmaister Team SRB KTM MX1 10 25:11.892 3 Laps 2:22.301 18

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)

100 Alex VARADI Saghmaister Team SRB KTM MX1 5.945 13 Laps 0

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1Llap - 1:51.659 - 102 - Alex NAGY
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IHorc__;os Cup 2011
Race 2 Horgos 0,000 Km ..;.;.
MX1 2011.10.09. 14:54

| H E B

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:16:17

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(102) Alex NAGY

1 1:52.958 +1.299 16:18:15.086
2 1:54.239 +2.580 16:20:09.325
3 1:57.695 +6.036 16:22:07.020
4 1:56.745 +5.086 16:24:03.765
5 1:57.124 +5.465 16:26:00.889
6 1:55.528 +3.869 16:27:56.417
7 1:53.287 +1.628 16:29:49.705
8 1:51.659 16:31:41.364
9 1:53.808 +2.149 16:33:35.172
10 1:52.169 +0.510 16:35:27.341
11 1:54.811 +3.152 16:37:22.152
12 1:52.094 +0.435 16:39:14.246
13 2:12.185 +20.526 16:41:26.431

(117) Gabor SAGHMAISTER

1 2:06.395 +1.961 16:18:29.818
2 2:06.354 +1.920 16:20:36.172
3 2:04.434 16:22:40.606
4 2:04.893 +0.459 16:24:45.499
5 2:06.799 +2.365 16:26:52.298
6 2:06.279 +1.845 16:28:58.577
7 2:05.593 +1.159 16:31:04.171
8 2:06.181 +1.747 16:33:10.352
9 2:11.219 +6.785 16:35:21.571
10 2:08.241 +3.807 16:37:29.812
11 2:08.608 +4.174 16:39:38.420
12 2:12.474 +8.040 16:41:50.894

(465) Velibor MILUNOVIC

1 2:08.214 +5.614 16:18:32.048
2 2:06.626 +4.026 16:20:38.674
3 2:02.600 16:22:41.274
4 2:08.053 +5.453 16:24:49.327
5 2:10.156 +7.556 16:26:59.483
6 2:09.056 +6.456 16:29:08.539
7 2:12.252 +9.652 16:31:20.792
8 2:31.928 +29.328 16:33:52.720
9 2:15.243 +12.643 16:36:07.963
10 2:12.802 +10.202 16:38:20.765
11 2:15.395 +12.795 16:40:36.160
12 2:16.255 +13.655 16:42:52.415

(77) Slobodan RADOJEVIC

1 2:33.705 +11.404 16:18:58.218
2 2:22.301 16:21:20.519
3 2:26.158 +3.857 16:23:46.677
4 2:28.271 +5.970 16:26:14.948
5 2:25.295 +2.994 16:28:40.243
6 2:29.992 +7.691 16:31:10.236
7 2:26.632 +4.331 16:33:36.868
8 2:27.887 +5.586 16:36:04.755
9 2:25.628 +3.327 16:38:30.383
10 2:58.625 +36.324 16:41:29.008
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Horgos Cup 2011 Lapchart

Race 2 Horgos 0,000 Km ..;.;.
MX1 2011.10.09. 14:54
|| H EH B

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:16:17

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Alex NAGY (102) 1 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102
Alex VARADI (100) 2 100 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117
Gabor SAGHMAISTER (117) 3 117 465 465 465 465 465 465 465 465 465 465 465 465
Velibor MILUNOVIC (465) 4 465 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77

Slobodan RADOJEVIC (77) 5 77
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IHorgos Cup 2011

Total Horgos 0,000 Km ._._.
VX1 H H N
|| H EH B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Ri. R2.  Total points
1 1 102 Alex NAGY Oxxo Energy KTM OKR Team KTM MX1 25 25 50
2 2 117 Gabor SAGHMAISTER Saghmaister Team KTM MX1 20 22 42
3 3 465 Velibor MILUNOVIC KOPAONIK BRUS Suzuki MX1 18 20 38
4 4 77 Slobodan RADOJEVIC Saghmaister Team KTM MX1 16 18 34
5 5 100 Alex VARADI Saghmaister Team KTM MX1 22 0 22
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